

WOMEN'S GARDEN CLUB OF BALDWINSVILLE

2022 Hanging Flower Basket Order Form

As part of the ongoing efforts to beautify the Downtown Business District of Baldwinsville, the Garden Club is beginning its 2022 Basket Campaign.

We hope you will help us in achieving our goal by participating in this annual beautification project of Baldwinsville.

A donation of \$50.00 will purchase a basket in the Downtown Business District. Participation is open to everyone, and we "thank you" for your support as we look forward to this year's floral display to showcase our village.

Please mail your check before April 30th, payable to the "WGC of B'ville".

Valerie Getman 24 Steeplechase Ln. Baldwinsville, NY 13027

INDIVIDUAL NAME(S)
BUSINESS NAME
ADDRESS
IN MEMORY OF:
TO CELEBRATE:
Please email me directly the 2023 Order Form for next year.
Email Address:

The Garden Club is a 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization under the NYS Federated Garden Clubs. All funds collected by the Garden Club shall be used for the beautification within the Baldwinsville Community, such as hanging baskets, planters, etc.